
Werte sind in millimetern angegeben.Values are given in millimeters.Değerler milimetre olarak verilmiştir.128

TIRTIL RONDELA DIN 6798 A/J
SERRATED SPRING WASHERS

TEKNiK BiLGiLER TECHNICAL INFORMATIONS TECHNISCHE INFORMATION

GEZACKTE FEDERSCHEIBEN

d d1 min d1 max d2 min d2 max s Minmum number of teeth A gr
M2 2,20 2,34 4,20 4,50 0,30 9 0,03

M2,5 2,70 2,84 5,20 5,50 0,40 9 0,05
M3 3,20 3,38 5,70 6,00 0,40 9 0,06
M4 4,30 4,48 7,64 8,00 0,50 11 0,14
M5 5,30 5,48 9,64 10,00 0,60 11 0,28
M6 6,40 6,62 10,57 11,00 0,70 12 0,36
M7 7,40 7,62 12,07 12,50 0,80 14 0,50
M8 8,40 8,62 14,57 15,00 0,80 14 0,80

M10 10,50 10,77 17,57 18,00 0,90 16 1,25
M12 13,00 13,27 19,98 20,50 1,00 17 1,70
M14 15,00 15,27 23,48 24,00 1,00 18 2,40
M16 17,00 17,27 25,48 26,00 1,20 18 3,00
M18 19,00 19,33 29,48 30,00 1,40 18 5,00
M20 21,00 21,33 32,36 33,00 1,40 20 6,00
M22 23,00 23,33 35,38 36,00 1,50 20 7,50
M24 25,00 25,33 37,38 38,00 1,50 20 8,00
M27 28,00 28,33 43,38 44,00 1,60 22 12,00
M30 31,00 31,39 47,38 48,00 1,60 22 14,00

d d1 min d1 max d2 min d2 s Minmum number of teeth A gr
M2 2,20 2,34 4,20 4,50 0,30 7 0,03

M2,5 2,70 2,84 5,20 5,50 0,40 7 0,05
M3 3,20 3,38 5,70 6,00 0,40 7 0,06
M4 4,30 4,48 7,64 8,00 0,50 8 0,14
M5 5,30 5,48 9,64 10,00 0,60 8 0,28
M6 6,40 6,62 10,57 11,00 0,70 9 0,36
M7 7,40 7,62 12,07 12,50 0,80 10 0,50
M8 8,40 8,62 14,57 15,00 0,80 10 0,80

M10 10,50 10,77 17,57 18,00 0,90 12 1,25
M12 13,00 13,27 19,98 20,50 1,00 12 1,70
M14 15,00 15,27 23,48 24,00 1,00 14 2,40
M16 17,00 17,27 25,48 26,00 1,20 14 3,00
M18 19,00 19,33 29,48 30,00 1,40 14 5,00
M20 21,00 21,33 32,36 33,00 1,40 16 6,00
M22 23,00 23,33 35,38 36,00 1,50 16 7,50
M24 25,00 25,33 37,38 38,00 1,50 16 8,00
M27 28,00 28,33 43,38 44,00 1,60 22 12,00
M30 31,00 31,39 47,38 48,00 1,60 22 14,00
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